Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 January 2020 to 31 March 2020 (3rd Quarter 2019/20)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin),

whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

Attacks on People

(B) (G)
(_A) Total dog attack © ) (D) i (B) ) (F) Number of
Council Name o 1 | No of people involved | No of people involved Total number of Total animals attacked | Microchipped
incidentsireparted in serious attacks> | in less serious attacks > people attacked dogs in LGA*

Albury City Council 2 1 0 1 2 28,699
Armidale Regional Council 6 0 4 4 4 18,388
Ballina Shire Council 15 3 8 11 11 14,887
Balranald Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 370
Bathurst Regional Council 6 1 1 2 5 26,699
Bayside Council 12 2 4 6 8 22,152
Bega Valley Shire Council 6 1 2 3 4 19,264
Bellingen Shire Council 0 3 3 6 5,835
Berrigan Shire Council 1 0 1 1 2 3,896
Blacktown City Council 52 6 39 45 31 87,848
Bland Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 2,926
Blayney Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 6,187
Blue Mountains City Council 1 0 1 1 0 30,279
Bogan Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 2,374
Bourke Shire Council 1 0 1 1 2 2,425
Brewarrina Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,211
Broken Hill City Council 1 0 0 0 1 13,630
Burwood Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,949
Byron Shire Council 8 1 5 6 3 11,771
Cabonne Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 8,346
Camden Council 10 1 3 4 10 32,559
Campbelltown City Council 28 4 11 15 25 51,080
Canada Bay Council, City of 4 2 1 3 1 13,126
Canterbury-Bankstown Council 12 4 3 7 14 47,701
Carrathool Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,716
Central Coast Council 69 8 33 41 49 133,740




Central Darling Shire Council
Cessnock City Council

City of Parramatta Council

Clarence Valley Council

Cobar Shire Council

Coffs Harbour City Council
Coolamon Shire Council

Coonamble Shire Council
Cootamundra-Gundagai Regional Council
Cowra Shire Council

Cumberland Council

Dubbo Regional Council

Dungog Shire Council

Edward River Council

Eurobodalla Shire Council

Fairfield City Council

Federation Council

Forbes Shire Council

Georges River Council

Gilgandra Shire Council

Glen Innes Severn Council

Goulburn Mulwaree Council
Greater Hume Shire Council

Griffith City Council

Gunnedah Shire Council

Gwydir Shire Council

Hawkesbury City Council

Hay Shire Council

Hills Shire Council, The

Hilltops Council

Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality
Inner West Council

Inverell Shire Council

Junee Shire Council

Kempsey Shire Council

Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of
Ku-ring-gai Council

No Attacks reported
8
8
21
1
22
No Attacks reported
1
10
5
11
8
No Attacks reported
4
2
15
3
10
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
2
9

No Attacks reported
15
4

1
16
3
1
No Attacks reported
2
4

No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
0
1

No Attacks reported
1

o w o o o

2

No Attacks reported
0
2

No Attacks reported
10
3
15
0
15
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
0
2

No Attacks reported
7

o OO W

0

No Attacks reported
0
3

No Attacks reported
10
6
17
0
20
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
1
1
11
1
3
No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
0
3

No Attacks reported
8

O NO o w

2

No Attacks reported
0
5

No Attacks reported
4
7
18
1
19
No Attacks reported
1
17
2

10
No Attacks reported
14
2
5
3
14
No Attacks reported
8
1
2
37
0
No Attacks reported
2
23
No Attacks reported
8
8
6
1
10
5
0
No Attacks reported
2
2

1,205
38,238
31,262
28,581

4,313
30,131

3,576

4,034

8,116

8,578
25,011
31,116

6,418

4,884
19,364
32,537

6,756

5,254
21,143

3,011

7,128
17,342

7,398

9,607
10,471

4,291
42,058

2,772
44,943
11,175
35,659

3,027
35,261
12,679

3,478
16,012

7,466
26,477




Kyogle Council

Lachlan Shire Council

Lake Macquarie City Council
Lane Cove Municipal Council
Leeton Shire Council

Lismore City Council

Lithgow Council, City of
Liverpool City Council
Liverpool Plains Shire Council
Lockhart Shire Council

Lord Howe Island Board
Maitland City Council
Mid-Coast Council
Mid-Western Regional Council
Moree Plains Shire Council
Mosman Municipal Council
Murray River Council
Murrumbidgee Council
Muswellbrook Shire Council
Nambucca Shire Council
Narrabri Shire Council
Narrandera Shire Council
Narromine Shire Council
Newcastle City Council

North Sydney Council
Northern Beaches Council
Oberon Council

Orange City Council

Parkes Shire Council

Penrith City Council

Port Macquarie-Hastings Council
Port Stephens Council
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council
Randwick City Council
Richmond Valley Council
Ryde City Council
Shellharbour City Council
Shoalhaven City Council

No Attacks reported
3
57
2
6
14
No Attacks reported
22
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
25
35
11
19
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
5

3
2
1
4

16
3
58
5
14
2
16
11
15
6
11
9
11
13
39

No Attacks reported
0
10
1
2
3
No Attacks reported
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
6
4
1
0
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2

W kR, PFPPOFRPNNMOWRELROOPPMOOODO

=
N

No Attacks reported
2
25
0
3
6
No Attacks reported
8
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
12
11
3
12
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
0

N+, prpoooRr

R O A~ NO MO

w b~

14

No Attacks reported
2
35
1
5
9
No Attacks reported
9
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
18
15
4
12
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2

= 00 O O O

O B O NN P

No Attacks reported
1
42
1

11
No Attacks reported
15
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
16
24
19
14
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
6

U= o u;

38
15
18
11
17
10
20
12

0o

30

4,993
4,177
87,957
5,837
7,226
16,945
15,636
48,060
6,799
1,871
48
38,274
46,397
19,030
8,154
5,761
5,036
1,988
10,967
8,517
8,177
3,954
4,844
53,839
7,806
59,496
5,167
22,924
8,664
78,127
32,417
34,272
28,370
20,483
11,708
15,885
29,257
48,552




Singleton Shire Council 5 0 4 4 3 15,238
Snowy Monaro Regional Council 3 0 2 2 3 10,449
Snowy Valleys Council 3 0 4 4 0 9,735
Strathfield Municipal Council 3 1 1 2 2 4,632
Sutherland Shire Council 38 7 17 24 30 53,180
Sydney, Council of the City of 36 8 9 17 25 24,859
Tamworth Regional Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 41,607
Temora Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 3,550
Tenterfield Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 3,313
Tweed Shire Council 22 3 10 13 23 31,210
Upper Hunter Shire Council 3 0 0 0 3 10,849
Upper Lachlan Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 5,291
Uralla Shire Council 5 0 5 5 8 5,496
Wagga Wagga City Council 20 2 10 12 17 39,153
Walcha Council 1 0 0 0 3 1,686
Walgett Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,121
Warren Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,818
Warrumbungle Shire Council 2 0 0 0 6 7,626
Waverley Council 2 1 1 2 1 10,828
Weddin Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 2,184
Wentworth Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,672
Willoughby City Council 12 2 6 8 7 11,015
Wingecarribee Shire Council 7 0 3 3 17 26,925
Wollondilly Shire Council 22 1 16 17 20 32,142
Wollongong City Council 37 9 13 22 26 63,247
Woollahra Municipal Council 10 1 4 5 6 10,493
Yass Valley Council 1 0 1 1 0 10,133
Total 1,121 172 485 657 997 2,465,897

1. As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents
2. These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.
3. These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.
4. The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.




