Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 January 2020 to 31 March 2020 (3rd Quarter 2019/20)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin), whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

			Attacks on People			
(A) Council Name	(B) Total dog attack incidents reported ¹	(C) No of people involved in serious attacks ²	(D) No of people involved in less serious attacks ³	(E) Total number of people attacked	(F) Total animals attacked	(G) Number of Microchipped dogs in LGA ⁴
Albury City Council	2	1	0	1	2	28,699
Armidale Regional Council	6	0	4	4	4	18,388
Ballina Shire Council	15	3	8	11	11	14,887
Balranald Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	370
Bathurst Regional Council	6	1	1	2	5	26,699
Bayside Council	12	2	4	6	8	22,152
Bega Valley Shire Council	6	1	2	3	4	19,264
Bellingen Shire Council	8	0	3	3	6	5,835
Berrigan Shire Council	1	0	1	1	2	3,896
Blacktown City Council	52	6	39	45	31	87,848
Bland Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	2,926
Blayney Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	6,187
Blue Mountains City Council	1	0	1	1	0	30,279
Bogan Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	2,374
Bourke Shire Council	1	0	1	1	2	2,425
Brewarrina Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,211
Broken Hill City Council	1	0	0	0	1	13,630
Burwood Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	4,949
Byron Shire Council	8	1	5	6	3	11,771
Cabonne Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	8,346
Camden Council	10	1	3	4	10	32,559
Campbelltown City Council	28	4	11	15	25	51,080
Canada Bay Council, City of	4	2	1	3	1	13,126
Canterbury-Bankstown Council	12	4	3	7	14	47,701
Carrathool Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,716
Central Coast Council	69	8	33	41	49	133,740

Central Darling Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,205				
Cessnock City Council	8	0	10	10	4	38,238
City of Parramatta Council	8	3	3	6	7	31,262
Clarence Valley Council	21	2	15	17	18	28,581
Cobar Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	4,313
Coffs Harbour City Council	22	5	15	20	19	30,131
Coolamon Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,576				
Coonamble Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	4,034
Cootamundra-Gundagai Regional Council	10	0	8	8	17	8,116
Cowra Shire Council	5	0	4	4	2	8,578
Cumberland Council	11	1	6	7	7	25,011
Dubbo Regional Council	8	1	3	4	10	31,116
Dungog Shire Council	No Attacks reported	6,418				
Edward River Council	4	0	1	1	14	4,884
Eurobodalla Shire Council	2	0	1	1	2	19,364
Fairfield City Council	15	9	2	11	5	32,537
Federation Council	3	0	1	1	3	6,756
Forbes Shire Council	10	0	3	3	14	5,254
Georges River Council	No Attacks reported	21,143				
Gilgandra Shire Council	3	0	0	0	8	3,011
Glen Innes Severn Council	2	1	0	1	1	7,128
Goulburn Mulwaree Council	2	0	1	1	2	17,342
Greater Hume Shire Council	7	0	0	0	37	7,398
Griffith City Council	1	1	0	1	0	9,607
Gunnedah Shire Council	No Attacks reported	10,471				
Gwydir Shire Council	2	0	0	0	2	4,291
Hawkesbury City Council	9	1	2	3	23	42,058
Hay Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,772				
Hills Shire Council, The	15	1	7	8	8	44,943
Hilltops Council	4	0	3	3	8	11,175
Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of	6	0	0	0	6	35,659
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality	1	0	0	0	1	3,027
Inner West Council	16	3	4	7	10	35,261
Inverell Shire Council	3	0	0	0	5	12,679
Junee Shire Council	1	2	0	2	0	3,478
Kempsey Shire Council	No Attacks reported	16,012				
Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of	2	0	0	0	2	7,466
Ku-ring-gai Council	4	2	3	5	2	26,477

Kyogle Council	No Attacks reported	4,993				
Lachlan Shire Council	3	0	2	2	1	4,177
Lake Macquarie City Council	57	10	25	35	42	87,957
Lane Cove Municipal Council	2	1	0	1	1	5,837
Leeton Shire Council	6	2	3	5	5	7,226
Lismore City Council	14	3	6	9	11	16,945
Lithgow Council, City of	No Attacks reported	15,636				
Liverpool City Council	22	1	8	9	15	48,060
Liverpool Plains Shire Council	No Attacks reported	6,799				
Lockhart Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,871				
Lord Howe Island Board	No Attacks reported	48				
Maitland City Council	25	6	12	18	16	38,274
Mid-Coast Council	35	4	11	15	24	46,397
Mid-Western Regional Council	11	1	3	4	19	19,030
Moree Plains Shire Council	19	0	12	12	14	8,154
Mosman Municipal Council	2	1	0	1	1	5,761
Murray River Council	No Attacks reported	5,036				
Murrumbidgee Council	No Attacks reported	1,988				
Muswellbrook Shire Council	5	2	0	2	6	10,967
Nambucca Shire Council	3	0	1	1	5	8,517
Narrabri Shire Council	2	0	0	0	6	8,177
Narrandera Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	3,954
Narromine Shire Council	4	0	0	0	5	4,844
Newcastle City Council	16	4	4	8	12	53,839
North Sydney Council	3	0	1	1	3	7,806
Northern Beaches Council	58	9	23	32	38	59,496
Oberon Council	5	1	0	1	15	5,167
Orange City Council	14	3	4	7	18	22,924
Parkes Shire Council	2	0	0	0	11	8,664
Penrith City Council	16	2	2	4	17	78,127
Port Macquarie-Hastings Council	11	2	4	6	10	32,417
Port Stephens Council	15	1	9	10	20	34,272
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council	6	0	1	1	12	28,370
Randwick City Council	11	1	10	11	3	20,483
Richmond Valley Council	9	1	4	5	4	11,708
Ryde City Council	11	1	3	4	8	15,885
Shellharbour City Council	13	3	5	8	7	29,257
Shoalhaven City Council	39	12	14	26	30	48,552

Singleton Shire Council	5	0	4	4	3	15,238
Snowy Monaro Regional Council	3	0	2	2	3	10,449
Snowy Valleys Council	3	0	4	4	0	9,735
Strathfield Municipal Council	3	1	1	2	2	4,632
Sutherland Shire Council	38	7	17	24	30	53,180
Sydney, Council of the City of	36	8	9	17	25	24,859
Tamworth Regional Council	No Attacks reported	41,607				
Temora Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,550				
Tenterfield Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,313				
Tweed Shire Council	22	3	10	13	23	31,210
Upper Hunter Shire Council	3	0	0	0	3	10,849
Upper Lachlan Shire Council	No Attacks reported	5,291				
Uralla Shire Council	5	0	5	5	8	5,496
Wagga Wagga City Council	20	2	10	12	17	39,153
Walcha Council	1	0	0	0	3	1,686
Walgett Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,121				
Warren Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,818				
Warrumbungle Shire Council	2	0	0	0	6	7,626
Waverley Council	2	1	1	2	1	10,828
Weddin Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,184				
Wentworth Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,672				
Willoughby City Council	12	2	6	8	7	11,015
Wingecarribee Shire Council	7	0	3	3	17	26,925
Wollondilly Shire Council	22	1	16	17	20	32,142
Wollongong City Council	37	9	13	22	26	63,247
Woollahra Municipal Council	10	1	4	5	6	10,493
Yass Valley Council	1	0	1	1	0	10,133
Total	1,121	172	485	657	997	2,465,897

^{1.} As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents

^{2.} These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.

^{3.} These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.

^{4.} The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.